

## **Declaration Letter**

Date: 2008/04/29

We <u>CACE Technology</u> declares that the FCC ID application of

Product Name: Wireless-AG (108MBPS) Network USB Adapter

Model No.: AirPcap FCC ID: VHL-AIRPCAP

Brand Name: CACE Technology

is identical to the previous certified FCC ID of

Product Name: Wireless-AG (108MBPS) Network USB Adapter

Model No.: IWAVEPORT WLU108AG-MC

FCC ID: TK4-WLU108AG-MC

Brand Name: Compex

Original grant date: 2008/2/1

John Bruno(Name)

(Signature)

President(Title of Position) 2008-04-29(Date)